
BCAA SPECIAL EVENTS 

2018-2019 
 

Saturday, August 4 High School Football Media Day  

@ Hard Rock Stadium 9am – 4pm   

 

Friday, August 24   Best of Broward vs Best of Dade 

     Miami Northwestern vs Miramar 

     @ Miramar  7pm 

 

Saturday, August 25  Best of Broward vs Best of Dade 

     Miami Central vs Cardinal Gibbons 

     @ Cardinal Gibbons  7pm 

 

Saturday, September 29 BCAA Swimming & Diving Championship  

@ Plantation Aquatic Complex - 9:00am   

 

Tuesday, October 8  BCAA Golf Championship 

     Site & Time – TBD 

 

Tue-Wed, October 9-10  BCAA Girls Big “8” Volleyball Championship  

     @ Pompano Beach HS 

     4:30pm & 6:00pm 

 

Thursday October 11 BCAA Cross Country Championship  

@ Markham Park - 3:00pm 

 

Wednesday, November 14 BCAA All-Star Girls Volleyball Classic 

@ Monarch - 5:00pm & 6:30pm 

 

Wednesday, December 5 BCAA All-Star Football and Cheerleader Banquet 

 @ Signature Grand – 7:00pm 

 

Thursday, December 6  BCAA All-Star Football Classic  

@ Nova HS - 7:00pm 

 

Saturday, December 8 BCAA Cheerleading Championship  

@ Dillard High School - 10:00am 

 

Friday, January 11   Broward vs Dade All-Star Football 

    @ Traz Powell Stadium, Miami, Florida - 7:00pm 
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Thurs-Sat, Jan 31- Feb 2  BCAA Girls Big “8” Basketball Championship 

@ South Plantation High School 

 

Fri-Sat, February 1-2  BCAA Wrestling Championship 

     @ Pompano Beach High School  

Weigh-ins: 10:00am 

1st Round begins: 12:00pm 

 

Wed-Sat, Feb 6-9   BCAA Boys Big “8” Basketball Championship 

     @ Fort Lauderdale High  

 

Tuesday, February 19  BCAA All-Star Soccer Classic  

     @ Pompano Beach High 

     Girls: 6:00pm, Boys: 8:00pm 

 

Sat-Sun, February 15-16  Orange Bowl Showcase Football Recruiting Fair  

@ Nova Southeastern University 

Friday - high school coaches meet with college coaches  

Saturday - high school players on-field workout and meet 

college coaches with parents, 7:00am – 3:00pm.  

 

Saturday, March 2   BCAA/Miami Dolphins Flag Football Jamboree 

@ Miami Dolphins Training Center - 9:00am 

 

Wednesday, March 13  BCAA Girls All-Star Basketball Classic  

     6:30pm and 8:00pm 

     Site: Blanche Ely High  

 

Thursday, March 14  BCAA Boys All-Star Basketball Classic 

     6:30pm and 8:00pm 

     Site: Stranahan High  

 

Fri-Sat, March 15-16  BCAA Senior Boys Basketball Showcase 

     Friday: 6:00pm-9:00pm 

     Saturday: 9:00am-5:00pm 

     Site: Cypress Bay High  
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Monday, March 18 BCAA Track and Field Championship Prelims 

North Central: Dillard High 

 South Central: South Plantation High 

 

Tuesday, March 19 BCAA Track and Field Championship Prelims 

North:  Blanche Ely High 

 South:  Hallandale High 

 

Friday, March 22   BCAA Track & Field Championship 

     @ Dillard High School  

Field events - 12:00 noon;  

Running prelims - 4:00pm; Finals 7:00pm 

 

Thursday, April 4    Broward vs Dade All-Star Wrestling 

     @ Cypress Bay H.S. - 6:30pm 

 

Mon-Thur, April 15,16,18 BCAA Big “8” Softball Championship 

     @ Silver Lakes South Park (Pembroke Pines Charter HS) 
 

Monday, April 22   BCAA South Scholar-Athlete Banquet  

@ Signature Grand, 7:00pm  

 

Wednesday, April 17  Brian Piccolo Awards Banquet  

 @ Marriott - Heron Bay, 6pm   

 

Monday, April 29   BCAA North Scholar-Athlete Banquet  

@ Marriott - Heron Bay, 7:00pm 

 

Tuesday, April 30   BCAA All-Star Water Polo Classic 

 @ Fort Lauderdale High  Girls:   5:00pm  

Boys:   6:30pm 

 

Tuesday, May 14   BCAA All-Star Boys Volleyball Classic 

     @ Monarch High - 6:00pm 

 

Thursday, May 16 BCAA All-Star Flag Football Classic  

@ Pompano Beach High 

6:00pm:  North vs South  

 7:30pm:  North Central vs South Central 
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Tuesday, May 21   BCAA All-Star Softball Classic 

     @ McArthur High - 6:00pm 

 

Tuesday, May 28   BCAA All-Star Baseball Classic 

     @ Nova High School - 6:00pm  


